
 
 
CODESP Board of Directors 2023 - 2024 
 
Officers 
 
Darlene Avalos, President   San Rafael City Schools 
davalos@srcs.org    (415) 492-3531 
 
Eliana Ceja, Vice President  Garden Grove USD 
eceja@ggusd.us    (714) 663-6369 

 
Board Members 

 
Danelle Bautista    La Habra City SD 
dbautista@lahabraschools.org  (562) 690-2321 
 
Charlie Castillo    Berkeley USD 
charliecastillo@berkeley.net  (510) 644-8975 
 
Paul Deines     Fullerton SD 
paul_deines@myfsd.org   (714) 447-7455 
 
Jessica Glover    San Diego COE 
jglover@sdcoe.net    (858) 292-3865 
 
Jode Howard     Lynwood USD 
jhoward@mylusd.org   (310) 886-1600 ext. 8023 
 
John Linke     Santa Monica CCD 
linke_john@smc.edu   (310) 434-4094 
 
Jolie Napier-Vea    Oceanside USD 
jolie.napier-vea@oside.us   (760) 966-4007 
 
Brandon Tietze    Anaheim UHSD 
tietze_b@auhsd.us    (714) 999-5667 

The Board of Directors consists of ten members elected from and by the 
consortium’s district membership. One seat is reserved for community college 
districts. 


